

Laser Components USA Announces Strategic Distribution Agreement with Infrasolid for Cutting-Edge IR Emitter Product Solutions

Bedford, New Hampshire USA 09/19/23 – Laser Components USA Inc., a leading provider of laser and optoelectronic components, is thrilled to announce a strategic distribution agreement with Infrasolid, a pioneer in advanced infrared emitter technology. Uniting Laser Components USA's extensive distribution network with Infrasolid's innovative IR product solutions offering drop-in replacements to all industry-standard Infrared emitters, this agreement is a significant step forward in advancing the availability of top-tier infrared emitter solutions in North America.

Infrasolid's IR radiation sources are based on a patented nanotechnology in combination with a self-supporting monolithic structure. They specialize in developing high-performance, compact, and efficient infrared emitters designed for a wide range of applications. Known for its precision, reliability, and unmatched performance, their cutting-edge technology has gained recognition across various industries such as gas analysis, spectroscopy, and thermography.

Laser Components USA, known for its commitment to providing high-quality laser and optoelectronic components, has a well-established reputation for delivering innovative solutions to its customers. Adding Infrasolid's state-of-the-art IR emitter solutions to their vast product portfolio allows them to further enhance their ability to meet the evolving needs of IR customers.

Customers will benefit from the agreement, as they get access to the latest advancements in IR emitter and detector technologies. In addition to that, the united expertise of both Laser Components USA and Infrasolid provides them with top-notch technical support and guidance for both off-the-shelf IR solutions and customized products for specific applications. The partnership also streamlines the distribution process, reducing lead times and ensuring prompt delivery to customers across North America.

Matt Robinson, General Manager of Laser Components USA, expressed his enthusiasm about the partnership, stating, "We are excited to partner with Infrasolid and introduce their infrared emitter products to our customers. This collaboration aligns perfectly with our commitment to providing innovative and high-quality solutions to meet the growing demands of our customers in the North American market."

For more information about Laser Components USA and Infrasolid's IR emitter product solutions, please visit https://www.lasercomponents.com/us/product/ir-emitters-1/

The Company

Since its establishment in 1982, LASER COMPONENTS has always defined itself as a solution provider for optical and optoelectronic technologies. The customer spectrum of the owner-managed family company covers all industries that utilize light. With more than 260 employees at seven locations on two continents, the company group generates around 60 percent of its sales with products from its own production including laser optics, avalanche photodiodes, pulsed laser diodes, InGaAs Detectors, Lead Salt Detectors, pyroelectric detectors, laser modules, photon counters and fiber optic assemblies.

Media Contact:

Christy "Houp" Houpis

Head of US Marketing

Laser Components USA

Phone: 603-821-7040

Email: c.houpis@laser-components.com

###